MDO November 2015
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        Theme:  Thanks to God                                                               
   Bible Verse: “We give thanks to God.” Col. 1:3
	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1
	2

	3
Tuition Due!

Tooth Lady in Sanctuary

Room 2 at 9:30

Rooms 4-7 at 10:00

No Chapel
	4
	5
No School

LCISD Early Release Day


	6

	7


	8

	9

	10
Deadline for turning in 
Cookie Dough Orders

Chapel
	11
	12
MDO T-Shirt Day

Chapel

	13

	14


	15

	16

	17
Thanksgiving Feast

Chapel
	18
	19
Picture Day starts at 9:15

Pizza Lunch
Chapel
	20

	21


	22

	23

	24
No School

Thanksgiving Holiday
	25

	26
No School

Thanksgiving Holiday
	27
	28


	29
	30
	
	
	
	
	


          Dec. Tuition due Dec. 1st                                No School from Dec. 18th to Jan. 4th  (LCISD Christmas Holidays)                                                                    

